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New Session 2021-2022
Begins

Good Friday
Gudi Padwa / Cheti Chand
Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti

Mahavir Jayanti
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MAY 2021

_sun_ Mon _Tue  Wed Thy _Fi_ Sat_

16

23

30

10

17

24

31

11

18

25

12

19

26

13

20

27

14

21

28

1

15

22

29

May 14

May 26

Id-Ul-Fitar / Parshuram
Jayanti

Budh Purnima
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JUNE 2021
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JULY 2021
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Jul 21
Jul 31

Id-Ul-Jaha
Online PTM
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AUGUST 2021
| Sun_ Mon | Tue | Wed _Thy _Fi | Sat_
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Aug 9

Aug 10
Aug 15
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Aug 30

Adivasi Divas

Unit Test Starts
Independence Day
Unit test Ends
Muharram
Rakshabandhan

Janmashtami
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SEPTEMBER 2021
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Pre Mid Test Starts

Sep 6
Sep 11
Sep 30

Pre Mid Test Ends

PTM
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OCTOBER 2021

Oct 2 Gandhi Jayanti
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Oct 15 Dusshera
Oct 17 Dusshera Vacation Ends
2 Oct 19 Milad-Un-Nabi
Oct 20 Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti
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NOVEMBER 2021

Nov 4
sun | Mon | Tue | Wed | Thu | Fi | Sat
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Diwali Vacation Starts
Diwalli

Diwali Vacation Ends
Unit Test Starts

Unit Test Ends

Guru Nanak Jayanti
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DECEMBER 2021

Mid Term Starts

Dec 6
sun | Mon | Tue | Wed | Thu | Fi | sat
Dec 11 Mid Term Starts
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Dec 24 Winter Vacations Starts
4 Dec 25 Christmas
Dec 26 Winter Vacations Ends
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Notes:
JANUARY 2022

Jan 01 New Year's Day
Jan 15 Unit Test Ends
Jan 26 Republic Day

1

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31
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_sun_ Mon | Tue  Wed _Thy _Fi | Sat_
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Feb 16

Sant Ravidas jayanti
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MARCH 2022
| Sun_ Mon | Tue | Wed _Thy _Fi | Sat_
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Mar 1
Mar 7
Mar 12
Mar 19
Mar 22
Mar 31

Mahashivratri
Annual Exam Starts
Annual Exam Ends
Holi

Ranga Panchami

PTM & Session End
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